statements | TILE & STONE

Level
Porcelain Slab
Thickness: 12mm & 6mm

Water Absorption

Break Strength

Scratch Hardness

Chemical Resistance

Crazing Resistance

Frost Resistance

Stain Resistance

Deep Abrasion-Unglazed Tiles
PEI-Abrasion Resistance of Glazed Tile

Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating

ASTM Test
C373

C648

MOH’s Scale
C650

C424

C1026
C1378
C1243
C1027

A137.1
CTDA “V”

ISO Test
ISO-10545/3
ISO-10545/4
EN-101
ISO-10545/13
ISO-10545/11
ISO-10545/12
ISO-10545/14
ISO-10545/6
ISO-10545/7

Statements Tile & Stone

206-762-8181

17600 W Valley Hwy
Tukwila, WA 98188

Specifications
<0.1
> 1300 N, 250 Lbs
Class A
A-LA-LB-HA-HB
Resistant
Unaffected
No Evident Variation

24-27mm
Dark colors: 2-3
Med. colors: 4 Lt colors: 5

Natural: > 0.42
V3
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